CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 06BSC491 BSC 491 Adhesive plate for flightcase. 160x150 mm  5.00€
 06BSC492 BSC 492 Adhesive plate for flightcase. 85x135 mm  4.00€
 17PIL003 6LR61 9V 9V alkaline battery type 6LR61. Supplied in boxes of
10 units. Price per unit.  1.50€
 17PIL002 LR03 AAA 1.5 V alkaline battery. Type AAA. Supplied in boxes
of 40 units. Price per unit.  0.24€
 17PIL001 LR6 AA 1.5 V alkaline battery. AA type. Supplied in boxes of
40 units. Price per unit.  0.28€
 17PIL006 BM 1226 Rechargeable battery. Lead. 12V DC 2.6 AH.
70x45x100 mm  22.00€
 17PIL005 BM 1245 Rechargeable battery. Lead. 12V DC 4.5 AH.
90x70x100 mm  25.80€
 17PIL004 BM 1270 Rechargeable battery. Lead. 12V DC 7 AH.
150x65x95 mm  42.00€
 23RUE412 RN1312 MKII 80mm swivel wheel without brake and ball bearing
swivel. Polyamide core covered with rubber band.  18.80€
 23RUE413 RN 1313 MKII 80mm swivel castor with brake and ball bearing
swivel. Polyamide core covered with rubber band.  25.80€
 23RUE453 RN1353 100mm swivel wheel without brake and ball bearing
swivel. Polyamide core covered with rubber band.  20.25€
 23RUE454 RN1353 copy
20220310113931
100mm swivel castor with brake and ball bearing
swivel. Polyamide core covered with rubber band.  27.40€
 22CAJ008 XLR 8 Connection box  22.00€
 22CAJ012 XLR 12 Metal connection box. For 16 XLR, Jack or XLN4
connectors. 245x155x70 mm. Black colour.  27.00€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 22CAJ016 XLR 16 Metal connection box. For 20 XLR, Jack or XLN4
connectors. 250x190x70 mm. Black colour.  31.00€
 22CAJ032 XLR 32 Metal connection box. For 40 XLR, Jack or XLN4
connectors. 250x365x70 mm. Black colour.  35.00€
 08TCI520 TC 520 1 HU blind rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 44 mm. Black colour.  3.00€
 08TCI521 TC 521 2 HU blind rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 88 mm. Black colour.  4.00€
 08TCI522 TC 522 3 HU blind rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 132 mm. Black colour.  6.00€
 08TCI530 TC 530 4 HU blind rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 176 mm. Black colour.  8.00€
 08TCI523 TC 523 1 HU vented rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 44 mm. Black colour.  15.00€
 08TCI524 TC 524 2 HU vented rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 88 mm. Black colour.  16.00€
 08TCI527 TC 527 1 HU security rack panel. Steel 'L' profile. 4 screw
holes (included). 483 x 44 mm. Black colour.  9.00€
 08TCI528 TC 528 2 HU blind rack panel. Steel 'L' profile. 4 screw holes
(included). 483 x 88 mm. Black colour.  12.00€
 08MTC531 TC 531 1 HU cover with brush for cable intallation. Steel. 4
screw holes (included). 483x44 mm. Black.  7.80€
 08TCV550 TV 550 1 HU steel vented rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483x44 mm. Black.  4.00€
 08TCV551 TV 551 2 HU vented rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483x88 mm. Black.  5.90€
 08TCV552 TV 552 3 HU vented rack panel. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). 483x132 mm. Black.  7.60€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 08TPI510 TP 510 1 HU transparent panel. Steel and plastic. 4 screw
holes (included). 483x44 mm. Black.  13.00€
 08TPI511 TP 511 2 HU transparent panel. Steel and plastic. 4 screw
holes (included). 483x88 mm. Black.  15.00€
 08TPI512 TP 512 3 HU transparent panel. Steel and plastic. 4 screw
holes (included). 483x132 mm. Black.  19.00€
 06BSC463 BS 463 1 HU 19'' rack panel for 8 XLR or XLN. Steel. 4 screw
holes (included). 483x44 mm. Black.  6.80€
 06BSC464 BS 464 2 HU 19'' panel. For 24 XLR or XLN4. 4 screw holes
(included).483 x 88 mm. Black.  7.50€
 06BSC465 BS 465 3 HU 19'' rack panel designed for 36 XLR or XLN. 4
screw holes (included).483 x 132 mm. Black.  7.50€
 19RAC100 RA 1100 Rack wings 1 HU. Steel. Enables devices to be
racked.Width according to device. Black colour.  2.90€
 19RAC101 RA 1101 Rack wings 2 HU. Steel. Enables devices to be
racked. Width according to device. Black colour.  3.60€
 19RAC102 RA 1102 Rack wings 3 HU. Steel. Enables devices to be
racked. Width according to device. Black colour.  4.80€
 19RAC103 RA 1103 Rack wings 4 HU. Steel. Enables devices to be
racked. Width according to device. Black colour.  5.10€
 19RAC111 RA 1111 1 HU 19'' rack tray. Steel. 4 screw holes (included).
Depth 260 mm. Black colour.  15.50€
 19RAC112 RA 1112 2 HU 19'' rack tray. Steel. 4 screw holes (included).
Depth 260 mm. Black colour.  19.50€
 19RAC113 RA 1113 3 HU 19'' rack tray. Steel. 4 screw holes (included).
Depth 260 mm. Black colour.  22.00€
 19RAC114 RA 1114 4 HU 19'' rack tray. Steel. 4 screw holes (included).
Depth 260 mm. Black colour.  25.00€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 19CAJ112 CJ 1012 Pull-out tray 1 HU 19'' rack. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). Depth 355 mm. Black colour.  73.00€
 19CAJ100 CJ 1000 Metal drawer 2 HU 19'' rack. Steel. 483 x 88 x 350
mm. Lock with key. Black colour.  92.00€
 19CAJ101 CJ 1001 Metal drawer 3 HU 19'' rack. Steel. 483 x 132 x 390
mm. Lock with key. Black colour.  100.00€
 19CAJ102 CJ 1002 Metal drawer 4 HU 19'' rack. Steel. 483 x 176 x 390
mm. Lock with key. Black colour.  110.00€
 19CAJ111 CJ 1011 Adjustable tray 4 HU 19'' rack. Steel. 4 screw holes
(included). Depth 350 mm. Black colour.  27.00€
 08MTC530 TC 532 Cable entry panel 1 HU 19'' rack. Steel. 4 screw
holes (included). 50x44x483 mm. Black.  7.00€
 08TPI515 TP 515
3 HU 19'' rack panel with DIN rail. 70x132x483 mm.
For installation of differentials, circuit breakers, etc.
Black.
 31.00€
 08MTV110 TV 1100 Ventilation chassis 1 HU 19  60.00€
 08MTV111 TV 1110 Ventilation chassis 1 HU 19'' rack. 2 fans. Front
switch. Speed regulator. Power supply 220 Vac.  105.00€
 08MTV001 TV SET Screws for racks. 50 metric 6 screws, 50 nuts and 50
washers.  12.00€
 11TUE803 TT 803 Metric screw 6. 20 mm long. Star head.
Chrome-plated.  0.12€
 11TUE808 TT 808 Metric screw 6. 30 mm long. Hallen head. Colour
black.  0.20€
 11TUE800 TT 800 Metric nut 6.  0.15€
 07VAS500 V 500 Insert cup for loudspeakers. Plastic. 35 mm diameter
(inside). Colour black.  2.50€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 07VAS501 V 501 Insert for loudspeaker cabinets. Steel. 35 mm
diameter (inside). Colour black.  6.00€
 07VAS503 V 503 Insert for loudspeaker cabinets. Plastic. 35 mm
diameter (inside). Colour black.  5.00€
 07VAS505 V 505 Insert for loudspeaker cabinets. Plastic. 0º/8º tilt. 35
mm diameter (inside). Colour black.  6.00€
 10CRT751 CR 751 Single rack guide profile. Steel. 32.5x19x2000 mm.
Compatible with TV SET screws. Black colour.  20.00€
 10CRT752 CR 752 Rack double guide profile. Steel. 71.1 x 12 x 2000
mm. Compatible with TV SET screws. Black colour.  32.00€
 10PER707 P 707 ''L'' profile for flightcases. Aluminium. 30x30x3000
mm. Supplied in 3 metre bars. Price per metre.  3.40€
 10PER709 P 709
''U'' profile for flightcases. Aluminium. 30x12x3000
mm (9 mm inside). Supplied in 3 metres bar. Price
per metre.
 6.20€
 08TCV557 TV 557 Ventilation grille. Zinc plated steel. 178 x 127 mm.  4.30€
 08TCV558 TV 558 Vertical vent panel, zinc-plated. 88 x 130 mm.  4.00€
 01ASA005 A 05 Folding metal handle. Zinc-plated steel.  6.00€
 01ASA006 A 06 Handles  5.00€
 01ASA019 A 19 Handle for flightcase. Zinc plated steel. Without inner
base. 120 x 90 mm.  3.50€
 01ASA014 A 14 Metal handle for loudspeaker. Metal. 273 x 162 mm.
Black colour.  4.50€
 01ASA018 A 18 Accessory for A10 and A11 handles. Made of plastic.
176 x 75.5 mm. Black colour.  3.75€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 01ASA011 A 11 Handle for loudspeaker. Made of plastic. 208 x 175
mm. Black colour.  7.70€
 02CAN106 C 106 Flightcase corner piece. Zinc plated steel. 3 double
fixing points. 65 x 65 mm.  0.90€
 02CAN150 C 150 Flightcase corner piece. Zinc plated steel. 3 double
fixing points. 50 x 50 mm.  1.30€
 02CAN128 C 128 Metal corner piece. Right angle 75°. For 15 mm
board. 50 x 50 mm. Black colour.  0.85€
 02CAN129 C 129 Metal corner piece. Left angle 75°. For 19 mm board.
50 x 50 mm. Black colour.  1.68€
 02CAN130 C 130 Metal corner piece. Right angle 75°. For 19 mm
board. 50 x 50 mm. Black colour.  0.85€
 04BIS250 B 250 Removable hinge. Zinc plated steel. 57 x 27,5 mm +
43,3 x 27 mm.  1.30€
 04BIS253 B 253 Case hinge. Rear reinforcement. 91 x 40 mm.  2.00€
 04BAS192 B 290-1 Telescopic hinge. Steel. Extendable from 600 to 1200
mm.  27.00€
 04BAS292 B 290-2 Telescopic hinge. Steel. Extendable from 550 to 1100
mm.  25.00€
 04BAS300 BA 300 Hinge for flightcase. For installation on P708 profile.
Zinc-plated steel. Opening angle 90º. 105 x 102 mm.  2.90€
 04BAS301 BA 301 Hinge for flightcase. Zinc-plated steel. Opening angle
90º. 105 x 102 mm.  1.50€
 04BAS303 BA 303
Hinge for flightcase. For installation on profile P708
and P709. Zinc plated steel. 90º opening. 130 x 220
mm.
 6.00€
 03GEN204 G 204 Security lock with key. For flat surface. Zinc plated
steel. Key lock. 93 x 50,5 mm.  1.40€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 03GEN210 G 210 Safety lock. For flat surface. Zinc-plated steel. 67 x
35 mm.  0.00€
 03BGC401 BG 401 Base with butterfly latch. For installation on profile
P708 and P709. Zinc-plated steel. 103 x 107 mm.  6.00€
 03BGC403
Base with butterfly lock for flightcase. For installation
on profile P708 and P709. Zinc plated steel. 127 x
178 mm.
 9.30€
 03BGC405 BG 405 Inner base for BG 402, 403 and 404. Steel. 170 x 120
mm.  2.00€
 03BGC407 BG 407
Butterfly latch base for flightcase. For installation on
profile P708 and P709. Zinc-plated steel. Key. 89 x
130 mm.
 9.80€
 03BGC804 BG 408/2 Butterfly latch for flightcase with arm. Steel. 92 x 75
mm.  12.00€
 03BGC409 BG 409 Butterfly latch base for flightcase. Zinc-plated steel.
Lock with key. 127 x 178 mm.  18.00€
 03BGC415 BG 415 Butterfly latches for flightcase. Zinc plated steel. 80 x
95 mm.  6.00€
 05ANG453 AN 354/2 Bracket with anchorage for flightcase. Zinc plated
steel. 90º angle. 51.5 x 51.5 x 40 mm.  0.90€
 06BSC451 BS 451 Jack connector base. Plastic. 85 x 85 mm. Black
colour.  1.80€
 06BSC452 BS 452 Jack connector base. Steel. 102 x 112 mm. Black
colour.  2.60€
 06BSC456 BS 456 XLN8 connector base. Steel. 102 x 112 mm. Black
colour.  2.60€
 01ACL180 AC 180 Metal ring with base. Steel. Suitable for suspension of
loudspeakers. 101 x 95 mm. Black colour.  12.00€
 01ACL182 AC 182 Ring with steel fixing. Suitable for speaker
suspension. Compatible with AC-183. Ø70 mm.  4.00€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 04/09/2025
Other Accessories No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 01ACL183 AC 183 Base for ring AC 182. Ø44 mm.  8.50€
 01ACL185 AC 185 Inner base for AC 184 accessory. Steel. 187 x 68
mm.  17.00€
 01ACL286 AC 186/2
Anchorage for loudspeaker. Suitable for suspension
of loudspeakers. Compatible with AC 186. Length
225 mm.
 16.00€
 01ACL186 AC 186 Ring with anchorage. Steel. Suitable for speaker
suspension. Compatible with AC-186/2. Colour black.  5.90€
 13ROZ900 RZ 900 Metal feet. Steel. Oval. 54.8 x 27.4 mm.  0.60€
 09BRI652 AR 652 Metal plate. 30.5 x 19 x 13 mm. Black colour.  0.42€
 09BRI657 AR 657 Plastic plate. For grille fastening. 42 x 40 mm. Black
colour.  0.33€
 52WMX015 ALETA ENRACKAR
DERECHA WM 14 X Rack mounting wing for WM 14 X. Right side.  6.00€
 52WMX018 ALETA ENRACKAR
IZQUIERDA WM 14 X Rack mounting wing for WM 14 X. Left side.  6.00€
 19RAW010 RAW10X Side wings for rack mounting.  15.00€
 01ASA010 A 10 Handle for loudspeaker. Made of plastic. 176 x 151
mm. Black colour.  5.00€
 13ROZ905 RZ 905 Footprints  1.50€
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)